Протокол  школьного этапа ВсОШ 2021 – 2022 уч. год
По предмету:    
Информатика
	1.Скрипкин Михаил Михайлович

	2.Рукосуева Наталья Алексеевна 

	

	


Учителя (эксперты):

Дата проведения: 13.10.2021

	   Кол-во

всего 
	Количество участников по параллелям
	Качество

	
	2-е кл.
	3-и кл.
	4-е кл.
	5-е
	6-е
	7-е
	8-е
	9-е
	10
	11
	Победители 
	Призёры 

	2  чел.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	0
	0


